Thy Mini RR

Saturday
Yellow - 1120-1140

Qualifying started at 11:17:29

Thy 1,248 km
30-05-2015 11:20
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(31) Alex Lauridsen
1 1:26.686 +5.862 11:26:33.451
2 1:26.496 +5.672 11:27:59.947
3 1:25.841 +5.017 11:29:25.788
4 1:25.108 +4.284 11:30:50.89
5 1:25.230 +4.406 11:32:116.126
6 1:23327 +2.503 11:33:39.453
7 1:21.890 +1.066 11:35:.01.343
8 1:21.306 +0.482 11:36:22.649
9 1:20.824 11:37:43.473
(5) Sia Normann
1 1:28.949 +7.381 11:21:33.212
2 1:25.642 +4.074 11:22:58.854
3 1:24.480 +2.912 11:24:23.334
4 1:23.330 +1.762 11:25:46.664
5 1:21.568 11:27:08.232
6 1:22.804 +1.236 11:28:31.036
7 1:22.342 +0.774 11:29:53.378
8 1:23455 +1.887 11:31:16.833
9 1:23.689 +2.121 11:32:40.522
10 1:21.884 +0.316 11:34:02.406
1" 122622 +1.054 11:35:25.028
12 1:22.237 +0.669 11:36:47.265
13 1:26.669 +5.101 11:38:13.934
(204) Nanna Salling
1 1:30.612 +8.245 11:24:20.422
2 1:23.849 +1.482 11:25:44.271
3 1:22.367 11:27:06.638
4 1:23.020 +0.653 11:28:29.658
5 1:23.035 +0.668 11:29:52.693
6 1:23.866 +1.499 11:31:16.559
7 1:27.324 +4.957 11:32:43.883
8 1:22.966 +0.599 11:34:06.849
9 1:29.803 +7.436 11:35:36.652
10 1:24.295 +1.928 11:37:00.947
1 1:23.854 +1.487 11:38:24.801
(46) Nicklas Adelbag
1 11:02.591 +9:38.561 11:30:26.786
2 1:28.820 +4.790 11:31:55.606
3 1:27.376 +3.346 11:33:22.982
4 1:27.684 +3.654 11:34:50.666
5 1:31.721 +7.691 11:36:22.387
6 1:24.030 11:37:46.417
(7) Matthies Mgller
1 1:38.961 +3.224 11:21:12.580
2 1:36.543 +0.806 11:22:49.123
3 1:35.737 11:24:24.860
(536) Tobias Hansen
1 1:46.035 11:3822 424
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